Position Title

Position Code FTE Amount
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Division Intervention Specialist
Environmental Health Specialist I/11
Environmental Health Specialist I/11
Environmental Health Specialist I/11
Lead Public Health Nurse

Program Specialist Il

Program Specialist Il

Environmental Health Supervisor
Emergency Management Specialist
Healthy Communities Supervisor - EH
Medical Assistant

Database Analyst

Registered Nurse

Program Specialist Il - Receptionist
Program Assistant Il - Receptionist
Accounting Supervisor

Healthy Communities Supervisor - PS
Health Educator

Program Specialist Il - Accounts Receivable
Healthy Policy Analyst

Healthy Community Specialist - Substance Use

SHD1113R
SHD1063R
SHD1073R
SHD1078R
SHD1068R
SHD1194P
SHD1195P
SHD1047R
SHD1201R
SHD1197R
SHD1193R
SHD1190R
SHD1103R
SHD1188R
SHD1011R
SHD1192R
SHD1200R
SHD1199R
SHD1202R
SHD1198R
SHD1196R
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NEW
NEW

NEW
NEW
NEW
NEW
NEW
NEW
NEW
NEW
NEW
NEW
NEW
NEW
NEW

6/21/2023
6/22/2023
5/31/2023
6/16/2023
8/31/2023

10/31/2023

6/16/2023
7/6/2023
7/6/2023
7/6/2023
9/8/2023
9/8/2023
9/8/2023
9/8/2023

9/15/2023

9/15/2023

Actively recruiting, Interview date not set

Actively recruiting, Interview date not set

Requesting to reclass FTE to a Healthy Communities Specialist

Actively recruiting, Interview date not set

Actively recruiting, Nursing roles have been difficult in filling

Actively recruiting, Interviews to be conducted October 3, 2023. Approved as part of motion 23-336 on 08/30/23. 2024 BDT Pos # NEW1505R.
Actively recruiting, Interviews to be conducted October 3, 2023. Approved as part of motion 23-336 on 08/30/23. 2024 BDT Pos # NEW1506P
Actively recruiting, Interview date not set

Actively recruiting, Interview date not set. Approved as part of motion 23-336 on 08/30/23. 2024 BDT Position # NEW1526R.
Actively recruiting, Interview date not set. Approved as part of motion 23-336 on 08/30/23. 2024 BDT Positon # NEW1532R.

Job Desription under review

Assessing the role within Epidemiology and Informatics Program

Job Desription under review

Job Desription under review

Job Desription under review

Job Desription under review. Approved as part of motion 23-336 on 08/30/23. 2024 BDT position # NEW1505R.

Job Desription under review. Approved as part of motion 23-336 on 08/30/23. 2024 BDT Positon # NEW1522R.

Job Desription under review. Approved as part of motion 23-336 on 08/30/23. 2024 BDT Position # NEW1534R.

Requisition going through approval for posting. Approved as part of motion 23-336 on 08/30/23. 2024 BDT Position # NEW1512R.
Job Desription under review. Approved as part of motion 23-336 on 08/30/23. 2024 BDT Position # NEW1508R.

Job Desription under review. Approved as part of motion 23-336 on 08/30/23. 2024 BDT Position # NEW1513R.
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