15 Health					
Position Title	Position Code	FTE Amount Da	te Vacated	Date Posted	Comment
1 Division Intervention Specialist	SHD1113R	1	6/21/2023	6/16/2023 A	ctively recruiting, Interview date not set
2 Environmental Health Specialist I/II	SHD1063R	1	6/22/2023	7/6/2023 A	ctively recruiting, Interview date not set
3 Environmental Health Specialist I/II	SHD1073R	1	5/31/2023	7/6/2023 R	equesting to reclass FTE to a Healthy Communities Specialist
4 Environmental Health Specialist I/II	SHD1078R	1	6/16/2023	7/6/2023 A	ctively recruiting, Interview date not set
5 Lead Public Health Nurse	SHD1068R	1	8/31/2023	9/8/2023 A	ctively recruiting, Nursing roles have been difficult in filling
6 Program Specialist II	SHD1194P	1 NEW	'	9/8/2023 A	ctively recruiting, Interviews to be conducted October 3, 2023. Approved as part of motion 23-336 on 08/30/23. 2024 BDT Pos # NEW1505R.
7 Program Specialist II	SHD1195P	1 NEW		9/8/2023 A	ctively recruiting, Interviews to be conducted October 3, 2023. Approved as part of motion 23-336 on 08/30/23. 2024 BDT Pos # NEW1506P
8 Environmental Health Supervisor	SHD1047R	1	10/31/2023	9/8/2023 A	ctively recruiting, Interview date not set
9 Emergency Management Specialist	SHD1201R	1 NEW	'	9/15/2023 A	tively recruiting, Interview date not set. Approved as part of motion 23-336 on 08/30/23. 2024 BDT Position # NEW1526R.
10 Healthy Communities Supervisor - EH	SHD1197R	1 NEW	'	9/15/2023 A	ctively recruiting, Interview date not set. Approved as part of motion 23-336 on 08/30/23. 2024 BDT Positon # NEW1532R.
11 Medical Assistant	SHD1193R	1 NEW		Jo	b Desription under review
12 Database Analyst	SHD1190R	1 NEW	'	А	ssessing the role within Epidemiology and Informatics Program
13 Registered Nurse	SHD1103R	1 NEW	'	Jo	b Desription under review
14 Program Specialist II - Receptionist	SHD1188R	1 NEW	'	Jo	b Desription under review
15 Program Assistant II - Receptionist	SHD1011R	1 NEW		Jo	b Desription under review
16 Accounting Supervisor	SHD1192R	1 NEW	'	Jo	b Desription under review. Approved as part of motion 23-336 on 08/30/23. 2024 BDT position # NEW1505R.
17 Healthy Communities Supervisor - PS	SHD1200R	1 NEW		Jo	b Desription under review. Approved as part of motion 23-336 on 08/30/23. 2024 BDT Positon # NEW1522R.
18 Health Educator	SHD1199R	1 NEW	•	Jo	b Desription under review. Approved as part of motion 23-336 on 08/30/23. 2024 BDT Position # NEW1534R.
19 Program Specialist II - Accounts Receivable	SHD1202R	0.5 NEW	'	R	equisition going through approval for posting. Approved as part of motion 23-336 on 08/30/23. 2024 BDT Position # NEW1512R.
20 Healthy Policy Analyst	SHD1198R	1 NEW	'	Jo	b Desription under review. Approved as part of motion 23-336 on 08/30/23. 2024 BDT Position # NEW1508R.
21 Healthy Community Specialist - Substance Use	SHD1196R	1 NEW		Jo	b Desription under review. Approved as part of motion 23-336 on 08/30/23. 2024 BDT Position # NEW1513R.